

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, delete "ideological," and insert ":

(1) Ideological,"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete the comma and insert " or "

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete ", or activities" and insert "; or

(2) Race, color, creed, religion, sex, ancestry, disability, or national origin"